
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

17-08-2025
El Día
El Día
Noticia general
EL COMPLEJO PANORAMA DE LAS OBRAS PÚBLICAS ESTANCADAS EN LA REGIÓN

4
673,9
$ 1.029.018

6.500
19.500

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

17-08-2025
El Día
El Día
Noticia general
EL COMPLEJO PANORAMA DE LAS OBRAS PÚBLICAS ESTANCADAS EN LA REGIÓN

5
686,5
$ 1.048.343

6.500
19.500

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

17-08-2025
El Día
El Día
Noticia general
EL COMPLEJO PANORAMA DE LAS OBRAS PÚBLICAS ESTANCADAS EN LA REGIÓN

6
675,3
$ 1.031.214

6.500
19.500

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl


